L22000370617

(Requestor's Name)
(Address)
(Address)
((daisss)
(City/State/Zip/Phone #)
PICK-UP WAIT MAIL
(Business Entity Name)
(Document Number)
,
0.45.40.40.40.40.40.40.40.40.40.40.40.40.40.
Certified Copies Certificates of Status
Special Instructions to Filing Officer:

Office Use Only



900392596369

08/15/22--01028--017 **160.00

22 AUG 15 AMIU:

COVER LETTER

TO: New Filing ! Division of C	Section Corporations				
SUBJECT: TSTG, I	LLC.				
	Nar	ne of Limited L	iability Company		
The enclosed Articles	of Organization and	fee(s) are subn	nitted for filing.		
Please return all corre	spondence concernin	g this matter to	the following:		
Thomas C	C. Derzypolski				
		Nan	ne of Person		
		Fin	m/Company		
2115 Tres	scott Dr				····
			Address		
Tallahass	ee				
		City/Sta	te and Zip Code		
tom@bow		1 10 6	1	x	
	E-mail address: (to	be used for ful	ture annual report notif	ication)	
For further information	concerning this matt	er, please call:			
Tom Derz	ypolski	_at (850	570-7252		22 A SECI
N	ame of Person	Arca Co	de Daytime Telep	hone Number	22 AUG 15 SECRETARY
Enclosed is a check for	or the following amou	int:			SEE OF
□\$125.00 Filing Fee	□\$130.00 Filin Certificate of S	tatus C	3\$155.00 Filing Fee & crificed Copy litional copy is enclose	Certificate d) Certified C	Filing Fee, Confisher

Mailing Address

New Filing Section Division of Corporations P.O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314 Street Address

New Filing Section Division The Centre of Tallahassee 2415 N. Monroe Street, Suite 810 Tallahassee, FL 32303 FILED

ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION FOR FLORIDA LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY

TSTG, LLC.			
(Must	contain the words "Limited	d Liability Company, "I	L.C.," or "LLC.")
ARTICLE II - Address:			
The mailing address and str	eet address of the principal	office of the Limited L	iability Company is:
<u>Pri</u>	Principal Office Address:		Mailing Address:
2115 Trescott D	r. Tallahassee, FL 32308		
ARTICLE III - Registered (The Limited Liability Com another business entity with The name and the Florida st	pany cannot serve as its own an active Florida registrate rect address of the register	vn Registered Agent. Yo ion.) ed agent are:	's Signature: ou must designate an individual or
(The Limited Liability Com another business entity with	pany cannot serve as its ow an active Florida registrat	vn Registered Agent. Yo ion.) ed agent are: olski	
The Limited Liability Com another business entity with	pany cannot serve as its own an active Florida registrate rect address of the register	vn Registered Agent. Yo ion.) ed agent are:	
The Limited Liability Com another business entity with	pany cannot serve as its own an active Florida registrate reet address of the register Thomas C. Derzyp 2115 Trescott Dr	on Registered Agent. You ion.) ed agent are: olski Name	ou must designate an individual or
(The Limited Liability Com another business entity with	pany cannot serve as its own an active Florida registrate reet address of the register Thomas C. Derzyp 2115 Trescott Dr	vn Registered Agent. Yo ion.) ed agent are: olski	ou must designate an individual or

Having been named as registered agent and to accept service of process for the above stated limited liability company at the place designated in this certificate, I hereby accept the appointment as registered agent and agree to act in this capacity. I place designated in this certificate, I hereby accept the appointment as registered agent and agree to act in this capacity. I further agree to comply with the provisions of all statutes relating to the proper and complete performance of my atties, and I am familiar with and accept the obligations of my position as registered agent as provided for in Chapter 605, F.S. Registered Agent's Signature (REQUIRED)

State

City

Zip

ARTICLE IV-

The name and address of each person authorized to manage and control the Limited Liability Company:

Title:	Name and Address:	
"AMBR" = Authorized Member		
"MGR" = Manager		
MGR	Thomas C. Derzypolski	-
	2115 Trescott Dr Tallahassee, FL 32308	-
	TallandsSec, FL 52506	-
AMBR	Stephanie M. Derzypolski	
	2115 Trescott Dr	_
	Tallahassee, FL 32308	-
		-
		-
		_
		_
		-
te of filing.) If the date inserted in this block does not becoment's effective date on the Department.	specific and cannot be more than five business days prior to or 90 of meet the applicable statutory filing requirements, this date will not ent of State's records.	
CLE V1: Other provisions, if any.		
	7AS 2	
REQUIRED SIGNATURE:	AUG AHA	-
RECORDED SIGNATURE.		:
	ICANA SSE 5	; -
		-
Signature of a		- 1
This document is exe	member or an authorized representative of a member. Decuted in accordance with section 605.0203 (1) (b), Florida Statutes	- 1
This document is exe I am aware that any fa	member or an authorized representative of a member. Decuted in accordance with section 605.0203 (1) (b), Florida Statutes also information submitted in a document to the Department of State.	- 1
This document is exe I am aware that any fa	member or an authorized representative of a member. cuted in accordance with section 605.0203 (1) (b), Florida Statutes also information submitted in a document to the Department of Statutes are followed as provided for in 817.155. F.S.	- 1
This document is exe I am aware that any fa constitutes a third deg	member or an authorized representative of a member. cuted in accordance with section 605.0203 (1) (b), Florida Statutes also information submitted in a document to the Department of Statutes gree felony as provided for in s.817.155, F.S.	- 1
This document is exe I am aware that any fa	member or an authorized representative of a member. cuted in accordance with section 605.0203 (1) (b), Florida Statutes also information submitted in a document to the Department of Statutes gree felony as provided for in s.817.155, F.S.	1

Filing Fees:

\$125.00 Filing Fee for Articles of Organization and Designation of Registered Agent

- \$ 30.00 Certified Copy (Optional)
- \$ 5.00 Certificate of Status (Optional)